
DISTRICT MANAGEMENT COMMITTEE DATES FOR 2025/2026 
 

Joint DMC 
Chairs meeting 

 

24th April 
2025 

 

7th July 2025 
 

9th Oct 2025 
  

 15 Jan 2026 

KENTISH 
TOWN Tue 17 June  

 
Tue 9 Sept 

 
Tues 25 Nov  Wed, 7 Jan 

(joint)  Tues 3 Mar  

CAMDEN 
TOWN 

 
Wed 18 June  

 
Wed 10 Sept Wed 26 Nov  Wed, 7 Jan 

(joint)  Wed 4 March  

 
GOSPEL OAK 

 
 

Thurs 19 
June  

Thurs 11 Sept  Thurs 27 Nov  Wed, 7 Jan 
(joint)  

 
Thurs 5 
March  

 
 

HOLBORN 
 

 
Tues 24 June  Tues 16 Sept  Tues 2 Dec  Wed, 7 Jan 

(joint)  
Tues 10 
March  

HAMPSTEAD 
 

 
Thurs 26 

June  
Thurs 18 Sept   

Thurs 4 Dec  
Wed, 7 Jan 

(joint)  
Thurs 12 

March  
 
Thursday 23rd Apr 2026 for June 2026 cycle 


